S
I
T
C
O
SITCO ANTENNAS
PORTLAND, OREGON USA
INSTRUCTION

Impedance 50 or 75 ohms (as ordered)
Connector N or F (as ordered)
Ordering information:
Description Part No.
115-120 VAC, 75 ohm F PS24-FS
115-120 VAC, 75 ohm N PS24-N75
115-120 VAC, 50 ohm N PS24-N50
208-240 VAC, 75 ohm F PS24-FS-220
208-240 VAC, 75 ohm N PS24-N75-220
208-240 VAC, 50 ohm N PS24-N50-220
Installation:
NOTE:
Ø The PS24 is intended for indoor use only.
Ø Install Preamp as close to antenna as possible.